Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
Renaissance CEL Series
Recessed and Surface Mount
INSTALLATION/MOUNTING
ORDERING INFORMATION
The Renaissance Series recessed mounted edge-lit exit features a
recessed mounting capability for both drywall and drop ceilings. The
surface mounted edge-lit exit features a universal mounting capabili-

Model Faces Operation Letter/Panel Trimplate Color Mounting Option
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CEL-1-B-RC-WH-U
 CEL
PKCEL1-* 1 ft Pendant Mount Kit
PKCEL2-* 2 ft Pendant Mount Kit
ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
NOTES:  ¹ Not available on AC units   ² Not available for double face units
³ AC only, use with inverter or generator applications only  ⁴ Includes canopy for ceiling, wall & end mounting.
1 = Single
2 = Double
A = AC Only
B = Battery Backup
RC² = Red on Clear
GC² = Green on Clear
RM = Red on Mirror
GM = Green on Mirror
RW = Red on White
GW = Green on White
WH = White
BL = Black
BA = Brushed Aluminum
R = Recessed
WR = Wall Recessed
U⁴ = Universal
Surface Mount
SD¹ = Self-Diagnostics
DLC120³ = Dual Circuit 120V
DLC277³ = Dual Circuit 277V
SL = Special Lettering
USA = Assembled in USA
Recessed Mounting
Surface Mounting
⁵ Order as separate line item. Field installation
*Must specify finish for pendant, WH = White or BL = Black.
DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
TEST AC ON
TEST AC ON
15¾”
11½”
11”
4⅛”
109/16”
149/16” 57/16”
4⅜”
3¼”
⅜”
Wall mount
dimensions
1¾”
4¼”
5⅞”
11”
11⅞”
13¾”
Renaissance CEL Series
Recessed and Surface Mount
Recessed MountingSurface Mounting
)A( SPMA TUPNI)W( STTAW TUPNIREBMUN GOLATAC
120V 277V 208V 220V 240V 120V 277V 208V 220V 240V
020.0220.0220.0020.0030.089.339.39.30.46.3CEL-RED/GREEN/BATTERY
CEL-RED/GREEN/SD/DLC120-277 ---020.0030.0---0.46.3